Rang Nachname

1 HORVATH
2 JESKOVA
3 BAUDACH
4 OPPERMANN
5 PUCK
6 OBERNAUER
7 HIMMELREICH
8 PAPOUSEK
9 STEINBERGA
10 MULLER
11 SCHAFER
12 OTTENS
13 MADSEN
13 RUDIGIER
15 LILIENBECKER
16 SHARMAN
17 KOFLER
18 SILLO
19 UYTENDAAL
20 CZEKUS
21 LEHNER
22 DOWE
23 SZENTIRMAI
24 STOKER
25 KAUFMANN
26 HANULAY
27 ZAMANA
28 STANGELOVA
29 SZIKSZAI JR
30 CZERNIK
30 LEMMER
30 BURCH
30 DOLEZAL
34 LITTERSCHEIDT
34 HENTSEL

Vorname
David
Michaela
Carina
Jorg
Gerfried
Christoph
Armin
Kamil
Santa
Kathrin
Kai
Amelie
Frederik Frank
Lisa Maria
Marco
Francesca
Dieter
Radovan
Pascal
Zoltan
Laura
Hendrik
Ferenc
Emma
Christoph
Juraj
Matteo
Monika
Lajos
Natalia
Oliver
Raishun
Filip
Marco
Marek

Staat
SVK
SVK
GER
GER
AUT
AUT
GER
CZE
LAT
GER
GER
GER
DEN
AUT
GER
GER
AUT
SVK
NED
HUN
AUT
GER
UKR
GBR
GER
SVK
ITA
SVK
HUN
POL
GER
BER
CZE
GER
CZE

202
163
224
185
220
161
158

110
110
113
95
109
50
131
159
124

90
110
81

80

65
82
80
65
70
65
65
65

60
35

250
218
198
150
50
170
141
274
110
105
115
120
76
130
45
0
0
100
20
0
25
101
20

20
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GesamtlW Gesamt2W Comp.1

20
45

20
40
20
25

40

25

40

25

Comp. 2

45
5

20
45

20
45
20
25

25

40

20

Comp.3 Gesamt
20
5

40
20
20
20
25

5

5

10

10

20

537
436
422
415
375
371
364
344
285
245
228
215
185
185
176
159
154
125
120
110
106
101
100
90
85
82
80
75
70
65
65
65
65
60
60



34 KNILL

34 BURGER

34 ATZMULLER
39 GROTE

40 KRUCSO

41 NAGEL

41 NAGEL-TORNAU

43 BLOTZ

43 POLAS

43 MULLER

43 CIBERE

43 CHUDYBA
43 VARGA

43 COATA

43 KAINICH

51 ARLEFF

52 SCHNEIDER
53 TURCHETTO
53 LILL

55 SCHLEMMER
55 MARGREITER
55 UCHWAT

55 VIVIANI

55 SONNBERGER
55 GEERINK

55 GORDON

55 SCHWARZER
55 LEBER

55 BETTSCHEN
55 PUSCHAK
55 TOULOUPIS
55 BIELIKOVA
68 CRNKOVA
69 CHRIST

69 SAURUGG
69 SKINNER

Marie Theres

Thomas
Matthias
Marcel
Szabolcs
Bjorn
Sarah
Janina
Juraj
Alexander
Radovan
Bronislav
Balazs
Simone
Davide
Jonathan
Marcel
Roberto
Maximilian
Siegfried
Magdalena
Slawomir
Marco
Daniel
Sander
Jonathan
Anna
Stefan
Pascal
Wolfgang
Aggelos
Nikola
Nathalie
Jens
Benjamin
Olivia

AUT
AUT
AUT
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
SVK
GER
SVK
SVK
HUN
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
AUT
AUT
POL
ITA
AUT
NED
IRL
GER
GER
SuUl
GER
GRE
CZE
CZE
GER
AUT
GBR
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40 0 20
40 0
40 0
55 0
50 0
45 0
25 20
40

20

20

20
30 5
25 5
25 0
10 10
20
20
20
20

20

20

10
5 0

5

5

20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20

20
20
40
40

20
20

60
60
60
55
50
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
30
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10



69 THOMA

69 SCHINDLBECK
69 ANGELOV

69 KUCHAR

69 ITAKURA

69 EDWARDS

Lisa-Mayleen
Sophia

Lenko
Tomas

Yuko

will

GER
GER
BUL
SVK
JPN

GBR
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